Westside Regional Center

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

by Diagnosis - Expanded

For All Ages

Consumer
Diagnosis Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Autism 31
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability 1
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$28,393
$36,867

$705

$420
$8,163
$1,100

$471

$1,055
$4,190

$34,791
$43,061

$765

$420
$11,008
$1,180

$471

$1,395
$4,550

$916
$1,189

$705

$140
$680
$1,100

$471

$528
$466

$1,122
$1,389

$765

$140
$917
$1,180

$471

$698
$506

81.6%
85.6%

92.2%

100.0%
74.2%
93.2%

100.0%

75.6%
92.1%

Totals: 91

$81,365

$97,641

$894

$1,073

83.3%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Westside Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

by Diagnosis - Expanded

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumer

Diagnosis Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Per Capita
Authorized
Services

Page 2 of 4

Utilized
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Autism

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$360
$419

$1,100

$471

$3,245

$360
$419

$1,180

$471

$3,605

$360
$210

$1,100

$471

$464

$360
$210

$1,180

$471

$515

100.0%
100.0%

93.2%

100.0%

90.0%

Totals: 12

$5,595

$6,035

$466

$503

92.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Westside Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
by Diagnosis - Expanded

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total
Consumer Total Authorized

Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services

Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Per Capita
Per Capita Authorized
Expenditures Services

Page 3 of 4

Utilized

Autism 30 $28,033 $34,431
Autism & Intellectual Disability $36,448 $42,642
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability 1
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$420 $420
$8,163 $11,008

N

$1,055 $1,395
$945 $945
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$934 $1,148
$1,257 $1,470

$705 $765

$140 $140
$680 $917

$528 $698
$473 $473

81.4%
85.5%

92.2%

100.0%
74.2%

75.6%
100.0%

Totals: 79 $75,770 $91,607

$959 $1,160

82.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Westside Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures Fiscal Year 2019-2020

by Diagnosis - Expanded Page 4 of 4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
Autism 0

Autism & Intellectual Disability
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

Totals:
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The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



