Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	31	\$28,393	\$34,791	\$916	\$1,122	81.6%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	31	\$36,867	\$43,061	\$1,189	\$1,389	85.6%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	5 0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	1	\$705	\$765	\$705	\$765	92.2%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	3	\$420	\$420	\$140	\$140	100.0%
Intellectual Disability	12	\$8,163	\$11,008	\$680	\$917	74.2%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	1	\$1,100	\$1,180	\$1,100	\$1,180	93.2%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	1	\$471	\$471	\$471	\$471	100.0%
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0	<b>V</b>	*	<b>¥</b>	<b>V</b>	.00.070
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Gategory 5	0					
Category 5	2	\$1,055	\$1,395	\$528	\$698	75.6%
No Diagnosis	9	\$4,190	\$4,550	\$466	\$506	92.1%
				•	•	
Totals	91	\$81,365	\$97,641	\$894	\$1,073	83.3%

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	11622
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	1	\$360	\$360	\$360	\$360	100.0%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	2	\$419	\$419	\$210	\$210	100.0%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5						
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	1	\$1,100	\$1,180	\$1,100	\$1,180	93.2%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	1	\$471	\$471	\$471	\$471	100.0%
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	7	\$3,245	\$3,605	\$464	\$515	90.0%
Totals:	12	\$5,595	\$6,035	\$466	\$503	92.7%

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	30	\$28,033	\$34,431	\$934	\$1,148	81.4%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	29	\$36,448	\$42,642	\$1,257	\$1,470	85.5%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	1	\$705	\$765	\$705	\$765	92.2%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	3	\$420	\$420	\$140	\$140	100.0%
Intellectual Disability	12	\$8,163	\$11,008	\$680	\$917	74.2%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0	. ,	, ,	·		
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 3	0					
Category 5	2	\$1,055	\$1,395	\$528	\$698	75.6%
No Diagnosis	2	\$1,055 \$945	\$945	\$473	\$473	100.0%
		•	·		•	
Totals	: 79	\$75,770	\$91,607	\$959	\$1,160	82.7%

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	0					
Totals:	0					